The Power of Dance

All Results April 14-16, 2023
Zanesville, OH, USA

Secrest Auditorium

Solo Mini Shining Star

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 247 Second Star To The Right Moxie Dance Academy
2 229 Bushel and a Peck Energy Arts Dance

3 233 HALLOWEEN Platinum Dance Center

Solo Super Petite Shining Star

Place Entry # Routine Nome Studio

1 203 Better When Im Dancing Arielettes

2 210 Amazing Mayzie Shine Bright Dance Studio
3 220 Oz Moxie Dance Academy

4 221 Under The Sea Moxie Dance Academy
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Solo Petite Shining Star

Place

10

Entry #
209
218
216
242
245
214
217
215
243

244

Solo Petite All Star

Place

Entry #

228

Solo Petite Super Star

Place

Entry #
231

241

248

249

Routine Name

Shake it off

Stupid Cupid

Yellow polka dot bikini
Conga

It's All About Me!

I'm a Good Girl

Million Dreams

Wild child

Route 66

The Way You Make Me Feel

Routine Name

Pink Cadillac

Routine Name

Fabulous

Yoho - a pirates life for me
King of New York

Never Enough

Studio

Arielettes

Arielettes

Arielettes

Elite Dance Force

Shine Bright Dance Studio
Shine Bright Dance Studio
Energy Arts Dance
Arielettes

Energy Arts Dance

Elite Dance Force

Studio

Arielettes

Studio

Arielettes
Arielettes
Arielettes

Arielettes
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Solo Junior Shining Star

Place Entry #
1 6
2 10
3 2
4 1
5 13
6 12
7 1
8 4
9 17
10 5

Solo Junior All Star

Place Entry #
1 20

2 86

3 21

4 85

Solo Junior Super Star

Place Entry #
1 24
2 29

Routine Name

Fierce

Rock and Roll All Nite

A Little Boom In It

Material Girl

Its all about me
| want Fabulous
Queen Bee
Material Girl
Good Morning

Good Things

Routine Name
School's Out

Brave

Game of Survival

Speechless

Routine Name
Fast Motion

Fabulous

Studio

Elite Dance Force

Elite Dance Force
Moxie Dance Academy
Arielettes

Arielettes

Arielettes

Arielettes

Elite Dance Force
Energy Arts Dance

Moxie Dance Academy

Studio

Moxie Dance Academy
Elite Dance Force

Shine Bright Dance Studio

Elite Dance Force

Studio
Shine Bright Dance Studio

Shine Bright Dance Studio
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Solo Tween Shining Star

Place Entry #
1 41
2 40
3 57
4 55
5 51
6 50
7 52
8 78
9 56
10 38

Solo Tween All Star

Place Entry #
1 72
2 68
3 62
4 69
5 70

Routine Name

Let's Get Loud

Legs, Nails, Beats
Survivor

| Speak Six Languages
Small World
Speechless

Stand In The Light
Bittersweet Symphony
Like A Girl

Tempo

Routine Name
Runaway Baby
Le Jazz Hot
The Seed
Fergalicious

Ain't No Other

Studio

Elite Dance Force

Energy Arts Dance

Shine Bright Dance Studio
Moxie Dance Academy
Moxie Dance Academy
Energy Arts Dance

Moxie Dance Academy
Moxie Dance Academy
Platinum Dance Center

Moxie Dance Academy

Studio

Shine Bright Dance Studio
Shine Bright Dance Studio
Elite Dance Force
Arielettes

Shine Bright Dance Studio
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Solo Tween Super Star

Place

Solo Teen Shining Star

Place

10

Entry #
89
80
87
88
74
76

8l

Entry #
105
113
106
98
94
90
95
99
96

102

Routine Nome
Survivor

I'm So Confident
Dream It Possible
Little bird
Confident

We Will Rock You

Run for Cover

Routine Nome
Burlesque

Killin" it Since '08

Dance

Trouble

Wrapped Up

Crazy

Puttin’ on the Ritz
Madness

Look You Made Me Toxic

Dancing In The Sky

Studio

Arielettes

Moxie Dance Academy
Moxie Dance Academy
Arielettes

Arielettes

Shine Bright Dance Studio

Shine Bright Dance Studio

Studio

Arielettes

Platinum Dance Center
Energy Arts Dance
Energy Arts Dance
Energy Arts Dance
Platinum Dance Center
Energy Arts Dance
Platinum Dance Center
Energy Arts Dance

Platinum Dance Center
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Solo Teen All Star

Place

10

Entry #
126
125
124
121
128
18
115
123
119

108

Routine Nome

Human

Way Down

Cold hearted snake

Roxie

Im Still Standing

All That Glitters

Move your Body

The way you make me feel
| Will Survive

Do it like this

Studio

Energy Arts Dance
Energy Arts Dance
Arielettes

Energy Arts Dance
Arielettes

Elite Dance Force
Energy Arts Dance
Arielettes

Elite Dance Force

Arielettes
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Solo Teen Super Star

Place Entry #
1 150
2 129
3 143
4 131
5 147
6 135
7 134
8 132
9 148
10 130

Solo Senior Shining Star

Place Entry #
] 145
2 156
3 144
4 157
5 140

Routine Nome
Common Pleasure
Take me to church
Listen

Rain Dance

Life of the Party
Got It In You

Get Crunk

Cringe

Crazy train

Come Out and Play

Routine Nome
Coastline
Perm

Glam

That Man

Vulnerable

Studio

Shine Bright Dance Studio
Arielettes

Elite Dance Force

Shine Bright Dance Studio
Shine Bright Dance Studio
Moxie Dance Academy
Moxie Dance Academy
Elite Dance Force
Arielettes

Shine Bright Dance Studio

Studio

Energy Arts Dance
Arielettes
Arielettes

Elite Dance Force

Energy Arts Dance
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Solo Senior All Star

Place

10

Entry #
176
168
175
169
179
174
173
167
166

170

Routine Naome
Bruises

Waves

Hopeless Romantics
Jessie's Girl

Burn

Bottom Of The River
Onyx and Gild

Lean Back

Way Down We Go

Black & Gold

Studio

Energy Arts Dance

Energy Arts Dance

Elite Dance Force

Energy Arts Dance

Energy Arts Dance
Platinum Dance Center
Energy Arts Dance

Shine Bright Dance Studio
Platinum Dance Center

Elite Dance Force
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Solo Senior Super Star

Place Entry #

Routine Name

1 200 Young and free

2 192 Maneater

3 181 Heartbreaker

4 188 Mirror

5 184 Dream State

6 152 Reaching for Cold Hands
7 187 Oklahoma Smokeshow
8 185 Sleep Deprivation

9 196 Jenny From The Block

10 201 This is How We Do It

Duo/Trio Mini Shining Star

Place Entry #
1 238
2 230
3 239

Routine Name
Mail Call
Drama Queen

Pumpin’ up the Party

Duo/Trio Super Petite Shining Star

Place Entry #
1 202
2 223

Routine Name
Ice Queens

We Go Together

Studio

Arielettes

Moxie Dance Academy
Arielettes

Elite Dance Force

Shine Bright Dance Studio
Moxie Dance Academy
Elite Dance Force

Moxie Dance Academy
Moxie Dance Academy

Shine Bright Dance Studio

Studio
Energy Arts Dance
Platinum Dance Center

Platinum Dance Center

Studio
Moxie Dance Academy

Energy Arts Dance
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Duo/Trio Petite Shining Star

Place Entry #
1 212
2 254
3 255
4 237
5 260
6 225
7 234
8 253
9 259

Routine Name
Saucy

Think

Hokey pokey

In The Dog House
We Got the Beat
Centerfield

Lost Boy

Sisters

Swagger Jagger

Duo/Trio Junior Shining Star

Place Entry #
] 19
2 14
3 15
4 8
5 7

Duo/Trio Junior All Star

Place Entry #

] 18

Routine Nome

Jump

No Greater Treasure
Brother and Sister
Make The World Move

A Dancer's Heart

Routine Name

If 1 Only Had a Brain

Studio

Moxie Dance Academy
Elite Dance Force
Arielettes

Platinum Dance Center
Elite Dance Force

Moxie Dance Academy
Shine Bright Dance Studio
Energy Arts Dance

Shine Bright Dance Studio

Studio

Elite Dance Force

Elite Dance Force
Platinum Dance Center
Energy Arts Dance

Moxie Dance Academy

Studio

Elite Dance Force
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Duo/Trio Junior Super Star

Place

Entry # Routine Name

22

Run the World Girls

Duo/Trio Tween Shining Star

Place

Entry #
45
35
60
33
53
32
46

44

Routine Nome
Maniac

Work

Problem

Warriors

Don't Give Up on Me
Under the Stars
Popular

Fly Away

Duo/Trio Tween All Star

Place

Entry #
73

138

28

23

27

26

25

Routine Nome

The other side

Two Birds

Fabulous

Instruction

The Powerpuff Girls

| Wanna Dance With Somebody

Attitude

Studio

Arielettes

Studio

Energy Arts Dance

Elite Dance Force
Moxie Dance Academy
Moxie Dance Academy
Platinum Dance Center
Movement on Main
Energy Arts Dance

Moxie Dance Academy

Studio

Arielettes

Energy Arts Dance
Elite Dance Force

Elite Dance Force

Moxie Dance Academy
Moxie Dance Academy

Moxie Dance Academy
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Duo/Trio Tween Super Star

Place Entry #

] 75

Routine Name

Out Of The Shadows

Duo/Trio Teen Shining Star

Place Entry #

] 101
2 104
3 107
4 92

Duo/Trio Teen All Star

Place Entry #

] 133
2 11

3 137
4 112
5 136
6 14

Routine Nome

You Make Me Feel
Scars To Your Beautiful
Boogie Shoes

Besties

Routine Nome
Eclipse

Inferno

Birds

Dare

Its raining men

I'm Standing With You

Studio

Moxie Dance Academy

Studio

Energy Arts Dance
Platinum Dance Center
Shine Bright Dance Studio

Platinum Dance Center

Studio

Energy Arts Dance
Energy Arts Dance
Energy Arts Dance
Elite Dance Force
Arielettes

Shine Bright Dance Studio
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Duo/Trio Teen Super Star

Place Entry # Routine Name
1 141 Power over me
2 155 Beggin

3 149 Lets get loud

4 142 Fall in Line

5 139 Missy

6 146 Sparrow

Duo/Trio Senior Shining Star

Place Entry # Routine Nome

1 158 Problem

Duo/Trio Senior All Star

Place Entry # Routine Nome
1 178 My Girl
2 159 Passing Souls

Duo/Trio Senior Super Star

Place Entry # Routine Name
1 197 Black Car

2 190 Throwing it Back

Studio

Arielettes

Shine Bright Dance Studio
Arielettes

Shine Bright Dance Studio
Moxie Dance Academy

Moxie Dance Academy

Studio

Energy Arts Dance

Studio
Energy Arts Dance

Movement on Main

Studio
Moxie Dance Academy

Shine Bright Dance Studio
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Small Group Mini Shining Star

Place Entry #

1 222

Routine Name

Little Red Wagon

Small Group Petite Shining Star

Place Entry #

1 206
2 235
3 213
4 205
5 208
6 207
7 227
8 226
9 224
10 219

Routine Name

Cheetah Love

Girl party

Brave

Girls Just Wanna Have Fun
Time for Tea

Shake A Tail Feather

Girls Night Out
Copacabana

GIRLS

9to b

Small Group Petite Super Star

Place Entry #

1 236

Routine Name

Little Red

Studio

Platinum Dance Center

Studio

Elite Dance Force
Arielettes

Shine Bright Dance Studio
Elite Dance Force

Energy Arts Dance

Shine Bright Dance Studio
Platinum Dance Center
Elite Dance Force

Shine Bright Dance Studio

Shine Bright Dance Studio

Studio

Arielettes
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Small Group Junior Shining Star

Place

Entry # Routine Name

263 Daisies

246 Feelin' Hot

258 Baby I'm a Star

256 Lights, Camera, Action
250 Thrift Shop

257 Popular

262 Rainbow

Small Group Junior Super Star

Place

Small Group Tween Shining Star

Place

Entry #
47

3l

48

83

64

34

84

Studio

Elite Dance Force

Elite Dance Force

Elite Dance Force

Elite Dance Force

Shine Bright Dance Studio
Platinum Dance Center

Platinum Dance Center

Entry # Routine Name Studio

30 | feel fabulous Arielettes
Routine Name Studio
Where in the World is Carmen San Diego? Movement on Main
Rhythm! Movement on Main
Billie Jean Platinum Dance Center

Lose Control

Knock on Wood

Color Blind

Old School

Energy Arts Dance
Platinum Dance Center
Platinum Dance Center

Platinum Dance Center
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Small Group Tween All Star

Place  Entry #

1 37
2 67
3 49
4 71
5 36
6 63
7 65
8 61
9 66

Routine Name

Zombie

Circus

Let's Get Loud!

Diamonds Are A Girl's Best Friend
Sweet Dreams

| Look Good

Lights

Running Up That Hill

Let's Get Loud

Small Group Tween Super Star

Place

Entry # Routine Nome

82 Baby Im a Star

Studio

Elite Dance Force

Elite Dance Force

Shine Bright Dance Studio
Shine Bright Dance Studio
Shine Bright Dance Studio
Shine Bright Dance Studio
Moxie Dance Academy
Diversion Dance Collective

Diversion Dance Collective

Studio

Arielettes
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Small Group Teen Shining Star

Place

Entry #
279
284
267
273
310
293

299

Routine Name

Glam

Hands Dirty

Vogue

What's Poppin’

This Is What Dreams Are Made Of
Take Me To Church

Runnin'

Small Group Teen All Star

Place

Entry #
266
308
285
296
294
298
295
272

309

Routine Name

The Six

Merry Go Round of Life
Puttin’ on the Ritz

Dear Future Husband
Everybody Talks

Pretty Hurts

The Music Man

The Snow is Melting

Together, We Soar

Studio

Energy Arts Dance
Platinum Dance Center
Energy Arts Dance
Energy Arts Dance
Platinum Dance Center
Platinum Dance Center

Platinum Dance Center

Studio

Energy Arts Dance
Movement on Main
Movement on Main
Energy Arts Dance

Shine Bright Dance Studio
Elite Dance Force
Movement on Main
Movement on Main

Movement on Main
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Small Group Teen Super Star

Place Entry # Routine Name

1 280 Don't Stop Me Now
2 270 Eleanor Rigby

3 281 Toy Soldier

4 275 Batdance

5 276 | Got Options

6 291 Love Runs Out

7 271 Maybe, We'll See

8 282 Lady Marmalade

Small Group Senior All Star

Place Entry # Routine Name
1 292 In Between
2 297 Maneater

Small Group Senior Super Star

Place Entry # Routine Name

1 307 | Get to Love You

Studio

Moxie Dance Academy
Moxie Dance Academy
Arielettes

Moxie Dance Academy
Shine Bright Dance Studio
Moxie Dance Academy
Shine Bright Dance Studio

Shine Bright Dance Studio

Studio
Movement on Main

Elite Dance Force

Studio

Elite Dance Force
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Large Group Mini Shining Star

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 204 Splish Splash Shine Bright Dance Studio
2 232 Friend Like Me Elite Dance Force

Large Group Petite Shining Star

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 211 It's Raining Men Elite Dance Force

Large Group Junior Shining Star

Place Entry # Routine Nome Studio
1 251 Waka Waka Elite Dance Force
2 252 | Love Rock & Roll Elite Dance Force

Large Group Junior All Star

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 261 Magic Arielettes
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Large Group Tween Shining Star

Place

Entry #
277
304
312

31

Routine Name

A Pizzicato Polka
Made You Look
One Fine Day

Slumber Party

Large Group Teen All Star

Place

Entry #
288
287
268

313

Routine Name
Party Like it's 1929
Whatever You Wish
The King

Billie Jean

Large Group Teen Super Star

Place

Entry #
269
278
274
286

290

Routine Nome

Pump it

B.E.P.

Wonderful World

Another One Bites The Dust

Girls

Studio

Movement on Main
Elite Dance Force
Energy Arts Dance

Moxie Dance Academy

Studio

Energy Arts Dance
Movement on Main
Elite Dance Force

Energy Arts Dance

Studio

Arielettes

Elite Dance Force
Arielettes

Moxie Dance Academy

Arielettes
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Large Group Senior Super Star

Place Entry #
1 314
2 283
3 302

Line Junior Shining Star

Place Entry #

1 264

Line Tween All Star

Place Entry #

1 305

Line Teen All Star

Place Entry #
1 300

2 306

3 303

4 301

Routine Name
When You're Good to Mama
How Do | Say Goodbye

Take Me to Church

Routine Name

Bringing Back the Boogie

Routine Name

| surrender

Routine Nome

Trying Hard to Forget
Bones

Little Red

Stranger Dreams

Studio
Elite Dance Force
Elite Dance Force

Elite Dance Force

Studio

Energy Arts Dance

Studio

Arielettes

Studio

Movement on Main
Energy Arts Dance
Moxie Dance Academy

Energy Arts Dance
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Production Petite All Star

Place Entry # Routine Name

1 265 Garden Walltz

Production Tween All Star

Place Entry # Routine Name
1 318 Gaga
2 315 Christmas Extravaganza

Production Tween Super Star

Place Entry # Routine Nome
1 316 Vogue
2 319 The Little Mermaid

Production Teen All Star

Place Entry # Routine Name

1 317 Elemental

Production Teen Super Star

Place Entry # Routine Name

1 289 Rihanna

Studio

Movement on Main

Studio
Energy Arts Dance

Shine Bright Dance Studio

Studio
Arielettes

Elite Dance Force

Studio

Movement on Main

Studio

Elite Dance Force
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Miss Mini Shining Star Power of Dance

Mini / Shining Star
Place Entry # Routine Nome

1 233 HALLOWEEN

Miss Super-Petite Shining Star Power of Dance

Super-Petite [ Shining Star
Place Entry # Routine Name

1 210 Amazing Mayzie

Miss Petite Shining Star Power of Dance

Petite / Shining Star
Place Entry # Routine Name

1 214 I'm a Good Girl

Miss Petite Super Star Power of Dance

Petite / Super Star
Place Entry # Routine Name

1 231 Fabulous

Studio

Platinum Dance Center

Studio

Shine Bright Dance Studio

Studio

Shine Bright Dance Studio

Studio

Arielettes
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Miss Junior Shining Star Power of Dance

Junior / Shining Star
Place Entry # Routine Nome

1 6 Fierce

Miss Junior All Star Power of Dance

Junior [ All Star
Place Entry # Routine Name

1 86 Brave

Miss Junior Super Star Power of Dance

Junior / Super Star
Place Entry # Routine Name

1 24 Fast Motion

Miss Tween Shining Star Power of Dance

Tween [ Shining Star
Place Entry # Routine Nome

1 4] Let's Get Loud

Studio

Elite Dance Force

Studio

Elite Dance Force

Studio

Shine Bright Dance Studio

Studio

Elite Dance Force
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Miss Tween All Star Power of Dance

Tween [ All Star
Place Entry # Routine Name

1 68 Le Jazz Hot

Miss Tween Super Star Power of Dance

Tween [ Super Star
Place Entry # Routine Name

1 87 Dream It Possible

Miss Teen Shining Star Power of Dance

Teen [ Shining Star
Place Entry # Routine Name

1 90 Crazy

Miss Teen All Star Power of Dance

Teen [ All Star
Place Entry # Routine Nome

1 118 All That Glitters

Studio

Shine Bright Dance Studio

Studio

Moxie Dance Academy

Studio

Platinum Dance Center

Studio

Elite Dance Force
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Miss Teen Super All Power of Dance

Teen [ Super Star
Place Entry # Routine Nome

1 150 Common Pleasure

Miss Senior Super Star Power of Dance

Senior [ Super Star
Place Entry # Routine Name

1 184 Dream State

Miss Senior All Star Power of Dance

Senior [ All Star
Place Entry # Routine Name

1 167 Lean Back

Mr. Petite Power of Dance

Petite / Super Star

Place Entry # Routine Nome

Studio

Shine Bright Dance Studio

Studio

Shine Bright Dance Studio

Studio

Shine Bright Dance Studio

Studio

1 24] Yoho - a pirates life for me Arielettes
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Mini - Top Group [OVERALL HIGHSCORE]

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 204 Splish Splash Shine Bright Dance Studio

Petite - Top Group [OVERALL HIGHSCORE]

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 236 Little Red Arielettes

Junior - Top Group [OVERALL HIGHSCORE]

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 261 Magic Arielettes

Tween - Top Group [OVERALL HIGHSCORE]

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 305 | surrender Arielettes

Teen - Top Group [OVERALL HIGHSCORE]

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 269 Pump it Arielettes
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Senior - Top Group [OVERALL HIGHSCORE]

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 314 When You're Good to Mama Elite Dance Force
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